

Website:www.fo-link.com

Tel:+086-021-60521284

Mail:Jack@fo-link.com

SC Fiber Patch cord

Description

The SC fiber patch cord is a non-optical disconnect connector with a 2.5mm pre-radiused zirconia (or stainless alloy ferrule). It features a snap-in (push-pull) connection design for quick patching of cables into rack or wall mounts. It is widely used in single mode applications for its excellent performance. Two simplex SC patch cords can be clipped together by a reusable duplex holding clip to create a duplex SC patch cords.

Features

- Compliance with IEC, JIS, Telcordia
- Push-pull, key-oriented coupling mechanism which allows highly repeatable, low-loss connections
- Simplex, duplex, and multi-fiber assemblies available in standard and custom configurations
- Single mode and Multimode
- PC or APC finish
- UL94V-O compatible resin housing and optional UL94V-O compatible resin boot is available

Applications

- CATV
- Metro
- Active device termination
- Test equipment
- Telecommunication networks
- Local Area Networks (LANs)
- Data processing networks
- Premise installations
- Wide Area Networks (WANs)

Shanghai FO-LINK Technology Co. Ltd

Website: www.fo-link.com Tel: +086-021-60521284 Mobile: +086-15201719480 ADD:No.188 Cangjing Rd High-tech ParkSongjiang Distric Song Email:Jack@fo-link.com or Folinkjack@gmail.com



FO-LINK Shanghai FO-LINK Technology Co. Ltd

Website:www.fo-link.com

Tel:+086-021-60521284

Mail:Jack@fo-link.com

Specifications (Patch cord / Pigtail / Connector)

ITEM	SM / PC	SM / APC	Multi Mode
Insertion Loss(dB)	< 0.2	< 0.2	< 0.3
Return Loss(dB)	> 40	> 60	-
Durability:500matings(dB)	< 0.2	< 0.2	< 0.2
Ferrule Type	Standard	Step / Conical	Standard
Cable	0.9 / 2.0 / Zip Cable		
Boot Type	Variety of Color, Design available		

Specifications (Adapter)

ITEM	SM / PC	SM / APC	Multi Mode
Sleeve	Ceramic	Ceramic	Phosphor bronze
Body Material	Plastic		
Housing Color	Blue	Green	Beige
Housing Type		Simplex / Duplex	

For further reports, please contact us by Mail : Jack@fo-link.com or folinkjack@gmail.com

Shanghai FO-LINK Technology Co. Ltd Website: www.fo-link.com Tel: +086-021-60521284 Mobile: +086-15201719480 ADD:No.188 Cangjing Rd High-tech ParkSongjiang Distric Song Email:Jack@fo-link.com or Folinkjack@gmail.com